JEFFERSON STATE	
Company Name:	Zip Code:
Event Sponsorships (\$1000) □ Barrel Racing □ Breakaway Roping □ Bull Riding □ Mixed Team Roping □ Open Team Roping □ Ranch Bronc Riding	All Around Awards All Around Cowboy (\$500.00) All Around Cowgirl (\$500.00)
 Dummy Roping Mutton Busting Steer Riding Wild Pony Race Copen Team Roping Ranch Bronc Riding Ribbon Roping Roper Run Saddle Cow Rider Haze Tie Down Roping 	 Barrel Racing Breakaway Roping Bull Riding Mixed Team Roping Header Heeler Open Team Roping Header Heeler Ranch Bronc Riding Ribbon Roping Roper Runner Saddle Cow Rider Hazer
	 Dummy Roping Mutton Busting Steer Riding Wild Pony Race Rider Mugger Anchor

Bill Nicoletti, President (530) 598-5822 <u>bsnicolett@yahoo.com</u> Jefferson State Stampede Find us on Facebook @ Jefferson State Stampede P.O. Box 403 Grenada, CA 96038

Tracy Cash, Secretary (530) 598-6600 tkutzkey@yahoo.com

Sponsor Instructions

If you or your business would like to sponsor the 2023 Jefferson State Stampede:

- Please complete Sponsor Information Sheet and clearly indicate the sponsorship options you would like.
- Send this form with payment back to us at P.O. Box 403, Grenada, CA 96038
- Please make checks payable to Jefferson State Stampede.
- Advertising and sponsorship money must be received prior to **August 15, 2023** to be included on any print media prior to the event.
- Event and award sponsorships will be filled on a first come, first served basis. If you would like, call and check availability prior to mailing.
- If you have any questions regarding the event or sponsorship information, please contact: Sheri Nicoletti (530) 340-2808/ Bill Nicoletti (530) 598-5822

Thank You!



Bill Nicoletti, President (530) 598-5822 <u>bsnicolett@yahoo.com</u> Jefferson State Stampede Find us on Facebook @ Jefferson State Stampede P.O. Box 403 Grenada, CA 96038

Tracy Cash, Secretary (530) 598-6600 tkutzkey@yahoo.com